MaximTM Series
Project Name:
catalog:
Notes:
LED Vapor Tight - Waterproof
Description
The MaximTM Series Vapor Tight luminaire delivers premium product performance at an economic product price.. The IP66-rated
fixtures are designed to replace less-efficient fluorescent strip lights in car wash operations, refrigerated spaces, airports, tunnels,

IP66  105 LPW  CRI 87  UL
4’ & 5’  5000K  110-277V  DLC
7 year Warranty
13100 Alondra Blvd., Cerritos, CA 90703 #106 Toll Free: 844.VM5.Light (844.865.5444)www.vm5lighting.com
IP66
IP66 Vapor Tight - Waterproof
13100 Alondra Blvd., Cerritos, CA 90703 #106  Toll Free: 844.VM5.Light  (844.865.5444)
Catalog Number Model Number Wattage
(Watts)
Input Voltage
(Volts)
Color Temp
(Kelvin) Optical Lumens LPW CRI Dimensions
(L x W x H) PF THD Operating Temp
34001 MVT-40-38-C 38 120-277V 4000 Clear 4000 105 87 45.7" x 4.7" x 4.3" >.95 <10% -4oF to 104oF
34002 MVT-50-38-C 38 120-277V 5000 Clear 4000 105 87 45.7" x 4.7" x 4.3" >.95 <10% -4oF to 104oF
34003 MVT-40-38-F 38 120-277V 4000 Frosted 4000 105 87 45.7" x 4.7" x 4.3" >.95 <10% -4oF to 104oF
34004 MVT-50-38-F 38 120-277V 5000 Frosted 4000 105 87 45.7" x 4.7" x 4.3" >.95 <10% -4oF to 104oF
34011 MVT-40-48-C 48 120-277V 4000 Clear 5000 104 87 45.7" x 4.7" x 4.3" >.95 <10% -4oF to 104oF
34012 MVT-50-48-C 48 120-277V 5000 Clear 5000 104 87 45.7" x 4.7" x 4.3" >.95 <10% -4oF to 104oF
34013 MVT-40-48-F 48 120-277V 4000 Frosted 5000 104 87 45.7" x 4.7" x 4.3" >.95 <10% -4oF to 104oF
34014 MVT-50-48-F 48 120-277V 5000 Frosted 5000 104 87 45.7" x 4.7" x 4.3" >.95 <10% -4oF to 104oF
35001 MVT-40-75-C 75 120-277V 4000 Clear 7000 93 87 61.4" x 4.7" x 4.3" >.95 <10% -4oF to 104oF
35002 MVT-50-75-C 75 120-277V 5000 Clear 7000 93 87 61.4" x 4.7" x 4.3" >.95 <10% -4oF to 104oF
35003 MVT-40-75-F 75 120-277V 4000 Frosted 7000 93 87 61.4" x 4.7" x 4.3" >.95 <10% -4oF to 104oF
35004 MVT-50-75-F 75 120-277V 5000 Frosted 7000 93 87 61.4" x 4.7" x 4.3" >.95 <10% -4oF to 104oF
IP66 Vapor Tight - Waterproof
13100 Alondra Blvd., Cerritos, CA 90703 #106  Toll Free: 844.VM5.Light  (844.865.5444)
Catalog Number Model Number Wattage